
 

Office of Academic & Student Affairs 
 
From: "Janelle,Christopher M" <cjmj@hhp.ufl.edu> 

Date: Tuesday, March 24, 2020 at 8:22 PM 

To: ". HHP - Faculty" <hhpfaculty@hhp.ufl.edu> 

Subject: FW: Help for Faculty moving to online 

  

Colleagues, 

  

Please see the message below from Jennifer Smith regarding the Center for Teaching Excellence’s 

faculty “Buddy” system for online teaching. Thank you for your continuing efforts to uphold teaching 

excellence in HHP. 

 

 

Chris 

  

From: Smith,Jennifer Karen <jksmith@ufl.edu> 

Sent: Tuesday, March 24, 2020 9:50 AM 

To: Whalen, Karen <whalen@cop.ufl.edu>; Lyon,Debra <delyon@ufl.edu>; HANSON, STEPHANIE L. 

<shanson@PHHP.UFL.EDU>; cjmj@ufl.edu; Harfe,Brian <bharfe@UFL.EDU>; Toshikazu Nishida 

<nishida@ufl.edu>; van Oostrom,Hans <oostrom@UFL.EDU>; Babanikos,James <jbabanikos@jou.ufl.edu>; 

Wysocki,Allen F <wysocki@ufl.edu>; Dana, Tom <tdana@coe.ufl.edu>; De Jong,Ester Johanna 

<edejong@coe.ufl.edu>; Frye, Reginald <Frye@cop.ufl.edu>; Setlow,Jennifer <jsetlow@arts.ufl.edu>; 

Leroy,Megan A <Megan.Leroy@warrington.ufl.edu>; PORTILLO,MARGARET <mportill@ufl.edu>; Estrada, 

Amara H <estradaa@ufl.edu>; Pereira,Patricia <PPereira@dental.ufl.edu> 

Subject: Help for Faculty moving to online 

  

Please share this information with your faculty -- 

  

UF faculty are doing amazing work to adapt their classes to online teaching. The Center for Teaching 

Excellence is setting up a faculty “Buddy” system. Experienced online instructors may volunteer to provide 

guidance to their fellow teachers. 

● Sign up to help faculty with their online teaching 

● Get help from an experienced online instructor (It will take a bit of time to populate this list –requires 

access from a UF Google Account) 

● No UF Google Account? Or need help identifying a “buddy”? contact cte@aa.ufl.edu 

  

 

https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__forms.gle_pvmPAsCpKg4PgT1V6&d=DwMFAg&c=sJ6xIWYx-zLMB3EPkvcnVg&r=jDPS3queqH_iZ-4Y_76XXaMiXjVXqJ9yisJ4BqM4tO4&m=EDijI_hMaYxG0s4uiB-sTyCzSsGK0tGZMD7u7ATEYFU&s=Na7Ik-q2WSyXD9zMzEg39DQYCc4ZrdHMcyL9MyHoQs4&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__docs.google.com_spreadsheets_d_1iqaAjAg3ZzC5MOgHsPX4UM1APafTbZe8xT7d3GMTM6E_edit-3Fusp-3Dsharing&d=DwMFAg&c=sJ6xIWYx-zLMB3EPkvcnVg&r=jDPS3queqH_iZ-4Y_76XXaMiXjVXqJ9yisJ4BqM4tO4&m=EDijI_hMaYxG0s4uiB-sTyCzSsGK0tGZMD7u7ATEYFU&s=DOj-uF3lvLsDBZevDk8R1l46Ty29gyLNu6GhQvSbaPE&e=


 

The Center for Teaching Excellence will continue to offer our daily “Zoom-in” open consultation sessions to 

help instructors figure out how to translate their face-to-face teaching to online. We will continue to offer 

these sessions for as long as people find them to be helpful. 

  

UFIT continues to offer online and walk-in support for help with Canvas, Zoom, and Honorlock. CITT is 

offering individual consultations with instructional designers. Email them to set up an appointment: 

citt@ufl.edu. 
  

Many Thanks! 

  

Jennifer Smith 

  

Director, Center for Teaching Excellence 

University of Florida 

201D Bryant Space Science Center 

352-294-0810 (office) 

Map to Bryant Space Science Center 

Teach.ufl.edu 
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http://teach.ufl.edu/open-consultation-sessions/
http://teach.ufl.edu/open-consultation-sessions/
https://elearning.ufl.edu/keep-teaching/online-sessions/
https://elearning.ufl.edu/keep-teaching/online-sessions/
http://teach.ufl.edu/directions/
http://teach.ufl.edu/

